«UB HIGH GEAR =—s—i(<ts“‘<isé‘é«sL« OSs 25,889 © $220,060 © $3,916 = $6,475 = $26,281 $21.90 | |

| 27 GOLD N' LINKS «122 $18,768 = $56,324 $0 $658 $19,426 $159.23
| 28 GCI 60 $21,002 $0 $0 $324 $21,326 $355.44 | | |

= 29 CUT ABOVE 375 $14,704 $141,284 $) $2,024 += $16,728 $44.61
30 CONTACT OPT 900 $27,508 $393,787 = $57,—=—s« $4,856 = $32,422 $36.02 :

" 31 CARR'S 38,607 $0 $25,195,669 $503,913 $208,327 $712,240 $18.45
32 BROOKS FASHION 3,250 = $25,356 © $599,129 $4,600 = $17,537 «$47,494 $14.61. |
33 BOOK CACHE 3,450 $45,540 $894,728 $8,144 $18,616 «$72,300 + $20.96

| 34 BERETTONS 1,110 $37,736 $343,916 $0 $5,990 $43,726 $39.39 a |
35 APONE'S 206 «= $15,800 $94,838 $9 $1,112 «$16,912 $82.10

| 36 ANITA SHOPS 6,750 $94,500 $1,059,003 $0 $36,424 © $130,924 $19.40 |
37 ANDY'S 791 $31,007 $303,385 = $0 $4,268 = $35,275 $44.60 | oo

5 «38 ABOVE & BEYOND ©—«:1,500 $19,983 $218,570 «= $0, $8,094 «= $28,077 $18.72
* ee 025 1,620 $43,763 $213,842 $0 $8,742 $52,505 $32.41 |

| “TOTALS «=—--—(it=*«i3, 190 $1,345,344 $41,450,347 $617,401 $556,822 $2,519,567 $24.42

|

| | TENANT PROFORMA : :

StYPAR qt | oe

| | | TOTAL | ay
a BASE SALES PART'N OPERATING TOTAL RENT PER |

NO. ‘TENANT RENT VOLUME RENT CONTRIBUTION RENT SQ. FT.

: 1 TALES $82,200 $1,551,956 © $0 = $11,008 «= $93,208 $46.60 |
2 WHITTLEWINDS $12,360 $205,274 $2,009 $1,899 $16,268 $47.15 | |

| 3 WELCH'S $60,048 $363,588 $0 $9,907 $69,955 $38.86
e 4 TRACK N TRAIL $33,653 $303,916 $0 $5,449 $39,102 $39.50 |

5 SQDIRE SHOP $79,642 $391,868 $0 $12,890 = $92,532 $39.51
6 SPORTS ALASKA $26,910 $426,650 $822 $6,192 $33,928 $30.15 |

- 7: SHEFFIELD $66,312 $704,752 $0) = $9,814 © $86,126 $23.92 | |
8 RUSSELL STOVER $5,760 $24,931 $0 $3,963 $9,723 $13.50 |
«REGIS CORP $28,512 $234,728 $0 $5,812 $34,324 $32.50

} 10 PRETZEL PACT $19,200 $248,825 $5,683 $528 $25,411 $264.70
| 11 PERSON YOURS $17,969 $100,201 $0 $760 $18,729 $135.71 |

“ 12 PASSING FANCY $28,272 $301,314 $0 $3,633 $31,905 $48.34 |
- 43 OASTS $1,480 $24,931 $514 = $1, 871 $3,866 $11.37

_ 14 OAKEN KEG $0 $1,547,080 $24,012 $7,342 $31,354 $23.50
15 NRIGHBOR VIDEO $22,895 $190,814 $0 $9,608 $31,503 $20.14 |

es 16 NBA $136,351 $0 $0 $18,989 = $155,340 $45.03 | |
17 NATURALIZER $33,280 $434,657 $0 $6,109 $39,389 $35.49 |
18 MOM'S COOKIE $12,000 $94,701 $0 $660 $12,660 $105.50 | |

oe 19 LEEDS SHORS $43,200 $424,261 $) $13,210 = $56,410 $23.50 | | | |
| 20 KLOPFENSTEINS $24,840 $679,162 $15,910 $32,556 $73,306 $12.39 , |

21 KINNEY SHOES $25,500 $1,221,993 $47,820 $27,520 $100,840 $20.17 |
“a 22 JJ WOMENS $85,604 $1,297,595 $0 = $19,231 = $104,835 $30.00 |

-:23 JJ MENS $43,200 $381,648 $0 «$6,605 = $49,805 $41.50
n 24 JEANS WEST $41,400 $534,167 = $0 $12,659 == $54,059 $23.50 -

-25 IMPRESSIONS — $3,200 $26,800 $0 $826 $4,026 $26.84 |
26 HIGH GEAR $15,889 $220,060 $3,916 $6,605 $26,410 $22.01 |
27 GOLD N" LINKS $18,768 $56,324 $0 $671 $19,439 $159.34 | |
28 GCI $21,002 $0 $0 $330 $21,333 $355.54. | |

Ss 29 CUT ABOVE $14,704 $141,284 $0. $2,064 «= $16,768 + $44.71 |
———-30 CONTACT OPT $27,508 $393,787 $57 $4,954 $32,519 $36.13 |

" 31 CARR'S $0 $25,195,669 $503,913 $212,493 $716,407 $18.56 |
«32 BROOKS FASHION $25,356 $599,129 $4,600 $17,888 = $47,844 $14.72 | | |

- 33 BOOK CACHE $45,540 $894,728 $8,144 $18,989 $72,673 $21.06 | |
= 34 BENETTONS $37,736 $343,916 Sq $6,109 $43,845 $39.50 |

35 APONE'S $15,800 $94, 838 $9 $1,134 $16,934 $82.20 |
| 36 ANITA SHOPS $94,500 $1,059,003 $0 $37,152 $131,652 $19.50 me |

| 37 ANDY'S | $31,007 $303,385 $0) $4,354 «= $35,361 $44.70 !
38 ABOVE & BEYOND $19,983 $218,570 $0 $8,256 $28,239 $18.83 | |

, 39 5-7-9 SHOPS $43,763 $213,842 $0 $8,916 $52,679 $32.52 |

d TOTALS $1,345,344 $41,450,347 $617,401 $567,959 $2,530,704 $24.52 |

d | a

TENANT PROFORMA | | |

TOTAL | | | |
. : BASE = SALES PART'N OPERATING TOTAL RENT PER 7 |

NO. TENANT RENT ‘VOLUME = RENT CONTRIBUTION RENT SQ. FT. , | |

4 1 SALBS $82,200 $1,551,956 $0 $11,228 = $93,428 $46.71 | |
e 2) WHTPTLEWINDS $12,360 $205,274 $2,009 = $1,937 = $16,306 $47.26 | |

3 WELCH'S $60,048 $363,588 $0 $10,105 $70,153 $38.97 |
. 4 TRACK N TRAIL $33,653 $303, 916 $0 $5,558 = $39,211 $39.61 | |
q 5 SQUIRE SHOP $79,642 $391,868 $0 $13,148 = $92,790 $39.62 |

| 6 SPORTS ALASKA $26,910 $426,650 $822» $6,316 = $34,048 + $30.26 |
7 SHEFFIELD $66,312 $704,752 $0 $20,211 = $86,523 $24.03 | |

q | 8 RUSSELL STOVER $5,760 © $24,931 $0 $4,042» $9,802 $13.61 |
. 9 REGIS CORP $28,512 $234,728 $0 $5,928 = $34,440 $32.61 |

| 10 PRETZEL PACT $19,200 $248,825 $5,683 $539 $25,421 $264.81 |
" 11 PERSON YOURS «$17,969. $100,201 $0 $775 $18,744 $135.82 |
d 12 PASSING FANCY =» $28,272, $301,314 «= $0, $3,705 = $31,977 $48.45 |

13 OASIS — $1,480 $24,931 $514 = $1,909 = $3,903 $11.48 |
a 14 OAREN KEG $0 $1,547,080 $24,012 $7,489 «= $31,501 $23.61 | |

4 15 NEIGHBOR VIDEO $22,895 $190,814 $0 $8,780 = $31,675 $20.25 | |
16 NBR $136,351 $0 $0 $19,369 $155,720 $45.14 |
17 HATURALIZER ©» $33,280 © $434,657 $0 $6,232 «$39,512 $35.60 | |

g 18 MOM'S COOKIE $12,000 $94,701 $0 $674 $12,674 $105.61 :
we 19 LEEDS SHOES $43,200 $424,261 $0 $13,474 = $56,674 $23.61 | |

«0 KLOPFENSTEINS ==» $24,840 $679,162 $15,910 $33,207» $73,957 $12.50 | oe |
| 21 KINNEY SHOES $25,500 $1,221,993 $47,820 $28,070 $101,390 $20.28 |

d 22 JJ WOMENS $85,604 $1,297,595 $0 $19,616 ~=— $105,220 $30.11 | |
23 JJ MENS $43,200 $381,648 $0 $6,737 «$49,937 $41.61 | |
04 JEANS WEST $41,400 $534,167 $0 $12,912 $54,312 $23.61 |

4 25 IMPRESSIONS $3,200 $26,800 $0 $842 $4,082 $26.95 a :
, 26 HIGH GBAR $15,889 $220,060 $3,916 = $6,737 = $26,542 $22.12 :

27 GOLD N' LINKS = $18,768 = $56,324 $0 $685 $19,453 $159.45 |
x 28 GCI $21,002 $0 = $0, $337 $21,339 $355.65 |
J 29 CUT ABOVE $14,704 $141,284 $0 $2,105 $16,809 $44.82 |
ee 30 CONTACT OPT $27,508 $393,787 $57 «$5,053 «$32,618 $36.24 |

. 31 CARR'S $0 $25,195,669 $503,913 $216,743 $720,657 $18.67 | :
J 32 BROOKS FASHION $25,356 $599,129 $4,600 = $18,246 = $48,202 $14.83 | |

33 BOOK CACHE $45,540 $894,728 $8,144 = $19,369 = $73,052 $21.17 | | :
34 BENET TONS $37,736 $343,916 $0 $6,232 $43,968 $39.61 | |

q | 35 APONE'S $15,800 $94,838 $0 $1,157 $16,957 $82.31 | !
36 ANITA SHOPS $94,500 $1,059,003 $0 $37,895 $132,395 $19.61 fo |

| 37 ANDY'S $31,007 $303,385 $0 $4,441 $35,448 $44.81
. 38 ABOVE & BEYOND $19,983 $218,570 $0 $8,421 «$28,404 $18.94 |
a 39 5-7-9 SHOPS $43,763 $213,842 $0 $9,095 = $52,858 + $32.63 :

q TOTALS $1,345,344 $41,450,347 $617,401 $579,318 $2,542,063 $24.63 ;

a | | | | | | | :

| TENANT PROFORMA a | Bo oS

d | | | | tkyPAR tt : |

| | / TOTAL
2 | BASE SALES PART'N OPERATING TOTAL § RENT PER

NO. TENANT RENT —-- VOLUME. RENT CONTRIBUTION RENT SQ. FT. | |

AALS $82,200 $1,551,956 $0 $11,453 $93,653 $46.83 |
= — LWHITELEWINDS =—»$12,360 $205,274 = $2,009 = $1,976 = $16,345 $47.38 |

oe 3 WELCH'S $60,048 $363,588 $0 $10,307 «$70,355 $39.09
= 4 TRACK N TRAIL $33,653 $303, 916 $0 $5,669 ~=—-$39,322 $39.72

5 SQUIRE SHOP $79,642 $391,868 $0 $13,411 $93,053 $39.73 |
6 SPORTS ALASKA $26,910 $426,650 $822.» $6,442 «$34,174 $30.38 | |

7 SHEFFIELD $66,312 $704,752 $0 $20,615 $86,927 $24.15 .
8 RUSSELL STOVER $5,760 $24, 931 $0 $4,123 «$9,883 $13.73

| 9 REGIS CORP ©—-s»ss«$28,512 $234,728 $0 $6,047 $34,559 $32.73 |
10 PRETZEL FACT «$19,200 $248,825 $5,683 =» $550 «$25,432 $264.92 |

| 11 PERSON YOURS $17,969 $100,201 $0 $790 $18,759 $135.94 oe ,
a 12 PASSING FANCY $28,272 $301,314 $0 $3,779 $32,051 $48.56

13 OASIS $1,480 $24,931 $514 = $1,947 = $3,941 $11.59 | :
7 14 OAKEN KRG $0 $1,547,080 $24,012 $7,639 = $31,651 $23.73

15 NEIGHBOR VIDEO $22,895 $190,814 $0 $8,956 $31,851 $20.37 |
16 NBA. $136,351 $0 $0 $19,756 $156,107 $45.25 |

| YD NATDRALIZER =©=-«$33,280 $434,657 $0 $6,356 = $39,636 $35.71 os | |
18 MOMS COOKIE «$12,000 © $94,701 $0 $687«—«$12,687 $105.73 ,

- 19 LEEDS SHORS $43,200 $424, 261 $0 $13,743 $56,943 $23.73
| 20 KLOPFENSTEINS $24,840 $679,162 $15,910 $33,872 $74,621 $12.62 |

ML KINNEY SHORS =» $25,500 $1,221,993 $47,820 $28,632 $101,951 $20.39 :
a 22 JJ WOMENS $85,604 $1,297,595 $0 $20,008 = $105,612 $30.23 | | |

23 JJ MENS $43,200 $381,648 $0 © $6,872 «$50,072 $41.73 |
= 24 JEANS WEST $41,400 $534,167 $0 $13,171 $54,571 $23.73

25 IMPRESSIONS $3,200 $26,800 © $0 «$859.» $4,059 $27.06 | | |
| 26 HIGH GEAR $15,889 $220,060 $3,916 $6,872 © $26,677 $22.23 | |

; 27 GOLD N‘ LINKS $18,768 $56,324 $0 = $699 =: $19,467 $159.56
28 GCI $21,002 $0 $0 $344 $21,346 $355.77

“ 29 CUT ABOVE $id, 704 $141,284 $0 $2,147 «$16,851 $44.94
30 CONTACT OPT $27,508 $393,787 = $57—«S $5,154 $32,719 $36.35 | |

_ 31 CARR'S $0 $25,195,669 $503,913 $221,078 © $724,992 $18.78 |
32 BROOKS FASHION $25,356 $599,129 $4,600 $18,611 $48,567 $14.94 |
33 BOOK CACHE ©» $45,540 © $894,728 $8,144 $19,756 $73,440 $21.29 |
34 BENETTONS ©=»-»-«$37,736 $343, 916 $0 $6,356 = $44,092 $39.72 |
35 APONE'S $15,800 $94,838 $0 $1,180 $16,980 $82.43

: 36 ANITA SHOPS $94,500 $1,059,003 $0 $38,653 $133,153 $19.73
, 37 ANDY'S $31,007 $303, 385 $0 $4,530 «$35,537 $44.93 |

38 ABOVE & BEYOND $19,983 $218,570 $0 $8,590 $28,573 $19.05
i 39 5-7-9 SHOPS $43,763 $213,842 $0 $9,277 «$53,040 $32.74 |

TOTALS $1,345,344 $41,450,347 $617,401 $590,905 $2,553,650 $24.75 | |

5 | TENANT PROFORMA eee | ey

| | | | | KRYRAD 5x8 | | | ns

| , TOTAL | mee :
d A a BASE SALES PART'N OPERATING TOTAL RENT PER | | | |

NO. TENANT RENT VOLUME RENT CONTRIBUTION RENT SQ. FT. a ce

| 1 ZALES =i“ (ss—Ct*«é«S8D, 20D $1,551, 956 $0 $11,682 = $93,882 $46.94
2 WHITTLEWINDS $12,360 $205,274 © $2,009 = $2,015 = $16,384 «$47.49 ae a

_ «SD WELCH'S «= (“ss 860,048 = $363,588 = ss $0 $10,514 = $70,562 39.200 - |
0 4 TRACK N TRAIL $33,653 $303,916 $0 $5,782 «= $39,435 $39.83 | ce

5 SQUIRE SHOP $79,642 $391,868 $0 $13,679 = $93,321 $39.85
am ._—-=—=—s«SS SPORTS ALASKA «$26,910 $426,650 $822.» $6,571 = $34,303 $30.49. |
4 7 SHREPTEED $66,312 $704,752 «$0. $21,027 «$87,339 $24.26

: 8 RUSSELL STOVER $5,760 $24,931 = $0 $4,205 «= $9,965 $13.84 |
| 9 REGIS CORP =ss—ss« $28,512 = $234,728 $0 $6,168 += $34,680 $32.84 |
a 10 PRETZEL PACT $19,200 $248,825 $5,683 $561 $25,443 $265.03 |
~ 11 PERSON youRS $17,969 $100,201 $0 «$806 = $18,775 $136.05

12 PASSING FANCY $28,272 $301,314 $0 «$3,855 = $32,127 $48.68
13 OASIS $1,480 $24,931 $514 $1,986 = $3,980 $11.71

g 14 OAKEN KEG $0 $1,547,080 $24,012 $7,792 += $31,804 $23.84 | |
15 NBIGHBOR VIDEO $22,895 $190,814 $0 $9,135 $32,030 $20.48 | |

| 16 NBA | $136,351 $0 = $0 $20,151 $156,502 $45.36
d 17 HATURALIZER $33,280 $434,657 $0 $6,483 = $39,763 $35.82 |

| 18 MOM'S COOKIE $12,000 $94,701 $0 $701 $12,701 $105.84 | |
19 LREDS SHOES $43,200 $424,261 $0 $14,018 = $57,218 $23.84 | | ,

5 QQ KLOPFENSTEINS ©—»«-$24,840 $679,162 $15,910 $34,549 $75,299 $12.73 as
i“ 21 KINNEY SHOES $25,500 $1,221,993 $47,820 $29,205 $102,524 $20.50 | |

| 22 Jd WOMENS $95,604 $1,297,595 $0 $20,408 $106,012 $30.34 | oes
| 23 JJ MENS $43,200 $381,648 $0 $7,009 = $50,209 $41.84 | | |
d 24 JEANS WEST $41,400 $534,167 $0 $13,434 «= $54,834 © $23.84 |

25 IMPRESSIONS $3,200 $26, 800 $0 $876 = $4,076 $27.17 |
| 26 HIGH GRAR $15,889 $220,060 $3,916 $7,009 = $26,814 $22.35 | |

4 27 GOLD H' LINKS $18,768 $56,324 $0 $713 $19,481 $159.68 | |
“ 28 GCI $21,002 $9 $0 $350 $21,353 $355.88 |

29 COT ABOVE $14,704 $141,284 $0 $2,190 $16,894 = $45.05 |
= 30 CONTACT OPT $27,508 $393,787 $57 $5,257 ~—-$32,822 $36.47 | | |
a - 31 CARR'S $0 $25,195,669 $503,913 $225,500 $729,413 $18.89 |

32 BROOKS FASHION $25,356 $599,129 $4,600 $18,983 $48,939 $15.06 | |
- 33 BOOK CACHE $45,540 $894,728 $8,144 $20,151 $73,835 $21.40 |
4 (34: BENETTONS $37,736 $343,916 $0 $6,483 «= $44,219 $39.84 |

35 APONR'S $15,800 = $94,838 $0 $1,203 «$17,003 $82.54 | |
36 ANITA SHOPS $94,500 $1,059,003 $0 $39,426 $133,926 $19.84 |

5 37 ANDY'S $31,007 $303,385 $0 = $4,620 = $35,627 $45.04 | | |
a 38 ABOVE & BEYOND $19,983 $218,570 $0 $8,761 $28,744 $19.16 |

: 39 5-7-9 SHOPS $43,763 $213,882 $0 $9,462 $53,225 $32.86 |

| | TOTALS $1,345,344 $41,450,347 $617,401 $602,723 $2,565,468 $24.86 , |

5 | | a |

- TRNANT PROFORMA | | | |

| | tAYPAR 6*8 | oe
| | TOTAL
= BASE SALES PART'N OPERATING TOTAL RENT PER | |

| NO. TENANT RENT  -VOLDME RENT CONTRIBUTION RENT SQ. FT. |

Laas $82,200 $1,551,956 $0 $11,915 «$94,115 $47.06
| 2 WHITTLEWIRDS $12,360 $205,274 $2,009 $2,055 $16,425 $47.61

4 WELCH'S $60,048 $363,588 $0 $10,724 + = «$70,772 «$39.32 |
" 4 TRACK N TRAIL $33,653 $303, 916 $0 «$5,898 = $39,551 $39.95 |

«5 SOUTRE SHOP $79,642 $391,868 $0 $13,953 $93,595 $39.96 |
6 SPORTS ALASKA $26,910 $426,650 $822 «$6,702» $34,435 $30.61 - oe

. | 7 SHRFFIELD $66,312 $704,752 $0 $21,448 «$87,760 $24.38 |
—— QRUSSELL STOVER «$5,760 $24, 931 $0 $4,290 $10,050 $13.96

9 REGIS CORP $28,512 $234,728 $0 $6,291 «$34,803 $32.96
10 PRETSEL, PACT $19,200 $248,825 $5,683 $572 $25,454 $265.15
‘11 PERSON YOURS —»«- $17,969 += $100,201 «($0 $822 $18,791 $136.17 | |

a 12 PASSING FANCY $28,272 $301,314 $0 $3,932 $32,208 $48.79 | |
13 OASIS $1,480 $24,931 $514 «$2,026 += $4,020 $11.82 : |

= 14 OAREN KRG $0 $1,547,080 $24,012 $7,948 $31,960 $23.96 |
a | 15 NEIGHBOR VIDEO $22,895 $190,814 $0 «$9,318 += $32,213 $20.60

6 ABA $136,351 «$0 $0 $20,554 $156,905 $45.48 | |
17 RATURALIZER $33,280 $434,657 $0 «$6,613 += $39,893 $35.94 oe
$B MOMS COORTE «$12,000 »—«-$94,701 «= $0.—=s=«s«S7S~=«§2, 705 $105.96 : :

: 19 LEEDS SHOES «$43,200 «$424,261 «= $0 ~=— $14,299 = $57,499 $23.96 Bg
20 RLOPFENSTEINS $24,840 $679,162 $15,910 $35,240 $75,990 $12.85 |

5 21 KINNEY SHOES $25,500 $1,221,993 $47,820 $29,789 $103,108 $20.62
aw} «= i(itiéi WOMENS $95,604 $1,297,595 $0 $20,816 $106,420 $30.46

23 JJ MENS $43,200 $381,648 $0 «$7,149 $50,349 $41.96 oe | |
a 24 JEANS WEST $41,400 $534,167 «$0 $13,703 $55,203 $23.96 | | | |

25 IMPRESSIONS $3,200 $26,800 $0 $394 $4,094 $27.29 | |
: 26 HIGH GEAR $15,889 $220,060 $3,916 = $7,149 ~=—-$:26,955 $22.46 |

| 27 GOLD H' LINKS $18,768 $56,324 «= «$0 $727 $19,495 $159.79
28 GCI $21,002 $0 $0 $357 $21,360 $356.00 a

Ss 29 CUT ABOVE $14,704 $141,284 $0 «$2,234 «= $16,938 $45.17
30 CONTACT OPT «$27,508 $393,787 $57 $5,362 $32,927 $36.59 |

. 31 CARR'S $0 $25,195,669 $503,913 $230,010 $733,923 $19.01 |
a | 32 BROOKS FASHION $25,356 $599,129 $4,600 $19,363 «$49,319 $15.18 |

--33- BOOK CACHE $45,540. $894,728 $8,144 $20,554 $74,238 $21.52 |
| 34 BENBTTONS — $37,736 $343,916 $0 $6,613 $44,349 $39.95 |

0g 35 apowe's =s(‘gd«S«BO#€#«*«*%M;« 38 $0 $1,227 «$17,027 $82.66
es 36 ANITA SHOPS $94,500 $1,059,003 $0 $40,215 $134,715 $19.96

37 ANDY'S | $31,007 $303,385 $0 «$4,713. «$35,720 $45.16
g 38 ABOVE & BEYOND $19,983 $218,570 $0 $8,937 $28,920 $19.28 - |
‘ 39 5-7-9 SHOPS $43,763 $213,842 $0 «$9,652 «$53,415 $32.97 | |

4 TOTALS $1,345,344 $41,450,347 $617,401 $614,777 $2,577,522 $24.98 | | |

TENANT PROFORMA oy | |

| : tAYBAR #4 | —
TOTAL | |

| | BASE SALES -PART'N «OPERATING = TOTAL = RENT PER | |
NO. TENANT RENT | VOLUME |= RENT CONTRIBUTION RENT SQ. Pr.

, 1 ZALES $82,200 $1,551,956 $0 $12,154 = $94,354 $47.18 ee |
os QD WAITTLEWINDS = $12,360 = $205,274 = $2,009 = $2,097 $16,466 $47.73 |

3 WELCH'S $60,048 $363,588 $0 $10,938 $70,986 $39.44
™ 4 TRACK N TRAIL $33,653 $303,916 © $0 $6,016 «= $39,669 $40.07 |

§ SQUIRE SHOP $79,642 $391,868 $0 $14,232 $93,874 $40.08 |
6 SPORTS ALASKA $26,910 $426,650 = $822» $6,836 = $34,569 = $30.73

| 7 SHBPPIELD $66,312 $704,752 = $0 = $2,877 $88,189 $24.50 | | |
8 RUSSELL STOVER $5,760 © $24,931 $0 $4,375 $10,135 $14.08 |
9 REGIS CORP $28,512 $234,728 $0 = $6,417 «== $34,929 $33.08 7 |

10 PRETZEL PACT $19,200 $248,825 $5,683 $583 $25,466 $265.27. |
4 11 PERSON YOURS $17,969 $100,201 $0 $839 $18,808 $136.29 |
i 12 PASSING FANCY $28,272 $301,314 «= ss $0, $4,011 = $32,283 $48.91 |

| 13 OASIS $1,480 $24,931 = $514 $2, 066 $4,061 $11.94 |
2 14 OAKEN KEG $0 $1,547,080 $24,012 $8,107» $32,119 $24.08 |

15 NEIGHBOR VIDEO $22,895 $190,814 $0 $9,504 $32,399 $20.72 |
16 NBA $136,351. $0 $0 $20,965 = $157,316 $45.60 |
17 NATURALIZER $33,280 $434,657 $0 $6,745 $40,025 $36.06 : |
18 MOM'S COOKIE «$12,000 = $94,701 $0 $729 $12,729 $106.08 | :

= 19 LEEDS SHOES =» $43,200 © $424,261 $0 $14,584 = $57,784 $24.08 |
20 KLOPFENSTRINS $24,840 $679,162 $15,910 $35,945 $76,694 $12.97 ee ae

a 21 RINNEY SHOBS $25,500 $1,221,993 $47,820 $30,384 = $103,704 $20.74 |
22 TT WOMENS - $85,604 $1,297,595 $0 $21,233 = $106,837 $30.58. |
23 JJ MENS $43,200 $361,668 $0 $7,292 $50,492 $42.08 |

om 2OCti‘(<téd:C ANS: WEST $41,400 $534,167 $0 $13,977 «= $55,377 $24.08 | | |
25 IMPRESSIONS $3,200 $26,800 $0 $912 $4,112 $27.41 |

mo 26 HIGH GEAR $15,889 $220,060 $3,916 $7,292 $27,098 $22.58 |
27 GOLD N' LINKS = $18,768 = $56,324 $0 $741 $19,509 $159.91 |
28 GCI $21,002 $0 $0 $365 $21,367 $356.12 | ie 29 CUT ABOVE $14,704 $141,284 $0 $2,279 $16,983 $45.29 |
30 CONTACT OPT $27,508 $393,787 $57 $5,469 $33,034 $36.70 | | ,

n 31 capr's | $0 $25,195,669 $503,913 $234,610 $738,523 $19.13 | :
«32 BROOKS FASHION $25,356 $599,129 $4,600 $19,750 $49,706 $15.29 | ,

| 33 BOOK CACHE $45,540 $094,728 $8,144 = $20, 965 $74,649 $21.64 : | !
34 BENETTONS $37,736 $343,916 = $0 $6,745 $44,481 $40.07 oe !

J 35 APONE'S $15,800 $94,838 $1,252 $17,052 $82.78 : |
36 ANITA SHOPS $94,500 $1,059,003 $0 $41,019 = $135,519 $20.08 |

| 37 ANDY'S $31,007 $303,385 $0 $4,807 $35,814 $45.28 | |
" 38 ABOVE & BEYOND © $19,983 © $218,570 = $0 $9, 115 $29,098 $19.40 : | :

39 5-7-9 SHOPS $43,763 $213,842 $0 $9,845 $53,608 $33.09 : :

| TOTALS $1,345,344 $41,450,347 $617,401 $627,073 $2,589,818 $25.10 ;

TENANT PROFORMA

| | = KkYPAR ptt , | |

| | : TOTAL |
BASE SALES_-~«=—Ss«éART'N «OPERATING «©» TOTAL =«=S«RENT PER | |

4 NO. TENANT RENT . VOLUME RENT CONTRIBUTION RENT SQ. FR.

1 ZALES $82,200 $1,551,956 $0 $12,397 «=—s«$94, 597 $47,030
a 2 WHITTLEWINDS $12,360 $205,278 $2,009 $2,138 ~=s«$6,508 + $47.85 |

3 WELCH'S $60,088 + $363,588 $0 $11,157 $71,205 $39.56

[…]

a 26 HIGH GEAR $15,889 $220,060 $3,916 $7,438 $27,243 $22.70 | 7
. 27 GOLD H' LINKS $18,768 $56,324 $0 $756 $19,524 $160.03 | |

; 28 GCI | $21,002 $) $0 $372 $21,374 $356.24 | |
3 —-29- CUT ABOVE «=—s(‘ité«S AS TH:=S«S41., 284 $0 $2,324 $17,028 $45.41 | |

. 30 CONTACT OPT $27,508 $393,787 $57 ~—«$5, 579 $33,144 $36.83 |
e 31 CARR'S $0 $25,195,669 $503,913 $239,302 $743,215 $19.25 |

32 BROOKS FASHION $25,356 $599,129 $4,600 $20,145 =» $50,101 $15.42 | |
33 BOOK CACHE §«©—-«“«i$45,540 $894,728 «$8,144 $21,385 $75,068 $21.76 oe |
34 BENETTONS «$37,736 ©«$343,916 «=—(si«S:Ss=i=(‘«‘« BBO $44,616 $40.19 |
35 APONE'S $15,800 $94,838 $0 $1,277 $17,077 $82.90 | |

— =: 36 ARITA SHOPS $94,500 $1,059,003 $0 $41,839 $136,339 $20.20 :
37 ANDY'S $31,007 $303,385 $0 $4,903 $35,910 $45.40 |

2 38 ABOVE & BEYOND $19,983 $218,570 $0 «$9,298 $29,281 $19.52 :
«39 5+7-9 sHops $43,763 $213,842 $0 $10,041 $53,804 $33.21 |

| TOTALS —-s—=(i‘iésSL;« 3M 344 $41,450,347 $617,401 $639,614 $2,602,359 $25.22 |

5 | cos Oe | a |

TENANT PROFORMA | o | |

g | tkYPAR ger | | : - |

) | TOTAL | |
BASE SALES  PART'N OPERATING © TOTAL RENT PER on

4 NO. TENANT RENT VOLUME »«=©0-saRENT ©«© CONTRIBUTION RENT SQ. FT. | |

7 1 ZALES $82,200 $1,551,956 $0 $12,645 $94,845 $47.42 |
os 2 WHITPLEWINDS $12,360 $205,274 $2,009 $2,181 $16,550 $47.97 | | |

3 WELCH'S $60,048 $363,588 $0 $11,380 = «$71,428 $39.68
™ 4 TRACK N TRAIL $33,653 $303, 916 $0) $6,259 = $39,912 $40.32
g 5 SQUIRE SHOP $79,642 $391,868 $0 $14,807 $94,449 $40.33 | | |

| ——-« § SPORTS ALASKA $26,910 $426,650 © $822. «S-s$7,113 = $34,845 $30.97 |
: 7 SHEFFIELD $66,312 $704,752 $0 $22,761 $89,073 $24.74 |

3 | 8 RUSSELL STOVER $5,760 $24, 931 $0 $4,552 «$10,312 $14.32 | | a |
> 9 REGIS CORP $28,512 $234,728 $0 «$6,676 += $35,188 $33.32 | |

10 PRETZEL FACT «$19,200 © $248,825 $5,683 $607 $25,489 $265.52 : | : |
q 11 PERSON YOURS $17,969 $100,201 $0 $872 $18,841 $136.53 |
“ 12 PASSING FANCY $28,272 $301,314 $0 $4,173 $32,445 $49.16 | |

13 OASIS «$480 $24,931 $514 $2,150 $4,144 $12.19
. 14 OAKEN KEG SQ $1,547,080 $24,012 $8,434 $32,446 $24.32 | |
q 15 WRIGHBOR VIDEO $22,895 $190,814 $0 «$9,888 © $32,783 $20.96 |

«16 BA $136,351 $0 $0 $21,812 $158,163 $45.84 |
| 17 NATURALIZER $33,280 $434,657 $0 $7,018 = $40,298 $36.30 |

a «18 MOM'S COOKIE $12,000 $94,701 $0 $759 $12,759 $106.32 mo |
Ss 19 LEEDS SHOES $43,200 $424,261 $0 $15,174 $58,374 $24.32 :

QO RLOPPENSTRINS «$24,840 © $679,162 $15,910 $37,397 $78,147 $13.21 | |
a D1 KINNEY SHOES $25,500 $1,221,993 $47,820 $31,612 $104,931 $20.99 : |
u 42-7 WOMENS $85,604 $1,297,595 $6 $22,090 $107,694 $30.82 |

«03d MENS $43,200 $381,648 = 80 $7,587 $50,787 $42.32 | |
24 JEANS WEST $41,400 $534,167 $0 $14,541 = $55,941 $24.32 | : |

q 5 IMPRESSIONS $3,200 $26,800 $0 $48 $4,148 $27.66 | ]
) 26 HIGH GEAR $15,889 $220,060 $3, 916 $7,587 $27,392 $22.83 | | |

27 GOLD N' LINKS $18,768 $56,324 ry) $771 $19,539 $160.16 |
5 | 28 GCI $21,002 $0 Sq $379 $21,382 $356.36 |
“ 29 CDT ABOVE $14,704 $141,284 $0 $2,371 $17,075 $45.53 |

«30 contacT OPE =—s“(is«$ 27,508 == $393,787 $57 $5,690 «$33,255 $36.95 |
a 31 CARR'S $0 $25,195,669 $503,913 $244,088 $748,001 $19.37 | |
d 32 BROOKS FASHION $25,356 $599,129 $4,600 $20,548 $50,504 $15.54 |
. 33 BOOK CACHE $45,540 $894,728 $8,144 $21,812 $75,496 $21.88 | !

34 BENETTONS $37,736 $343,916 $0 $7,018 = $44,754 $40.32 a | |
a 35 APONE'S  —«-s—=i«éS2i5, 800 =—s«$ 94,838 $0 «$1,302» $17,102 $83.02 |

36 ANITA SHOPS $94,500 $1,059,003 $0 $42,676 $137,176 $20.32 |
37 ANDY'S $31,007 $303,385 «= $05,001 = $36,008 + $45.52 | |

f 38 ABOVE & BEYOND $19,983 $218,570 0 $9,484 $29,467 $19.64 | :
4 39 5-7-9 SHOPS $43,763 $213,842 $0 $10,242 «© $54,005 $33.34 | :

| TOTALS $1,345,344 $41,450,347 $617,401 $652,406 $2,615,151 $25.34 | :

| TENANT PROFORMA - | | .

0 | X2YRAR 1 0 | | .
a | vee TOTAL .

BASE SALES PART'N OPERATING TOTAL §§ RENT PER | |

NO. TENANT RENT = - VOLUME RENT CONTRIBUTION RENT SQ. FT. |

5 1 ZALES $82,200 $1,551,956 $0 $12,898 += $95,098 $47.55 | |
‘ 2 WHITTLEWINDS $12,360 $205,274 $2,009 $2,225 $16,594 $48.10

3 WELCH'S $60,088 $363,588 $0 $11,608 $71,656 $39.81 |
q 4 TRACK H TRAIL $33,653 $303,916 $0 $6,384 += $40,037 $40.44 | |

5 SQUIRE SHOP «$79,642 $391,868 $0 $15,103 $94,745 $40.45 . | |
6 SPORTS ALASKA $26,910 $426,650 $822 «©=—s«4$7,255 «$34,987 $31.20 | |

| 7 SHRFFIELD $66,312 $704,752 $0 $23,216 $89,528 $24.87 |
a 8 RUSSELL STOVER $5,760 $24,931 $0 «= $4,643 © $10,403 $14.45 |
S 9 REGIS CORP $28,512 $234,728 $0 $6,810 $35,322 $33.45 | |

10 PRETZEL FACT $19,200 $248,825 $5,683 $619 $25,502 $265.64 |
: 11 PERSON YOURS $17,969 $100,201 $0 $390 $18,859 $136.66 | |
4 12 PASSING FANCY «$28,272 +-$301,314 $0 $4,256 «$32,528 $49.29 | |

13 OASIS — $1,480 $24,931 $514 $2,193 $4,187 $12.31 | |
a 14 OAKEN KEG $0 $1,547,080 $24,012 $8,603 $32,615 $24.45 : |

15 NEIGHBOR VIDEO $22,895 $190,814 $0 $10,086 $32,981 $21.09 |
| 16 NBA $136,351 $0 $0 $22,248 += $158,599 $45.97 | | |

: 17 NATURALIZER $33,280 $434,657  — $0 $7,158 $40,438 $36.43 | | |
a 18 MOM'S COOKIE $12,000 $94,701 $0 $774 $12,774 $106.45 | | |

19 LREDS SHORS $43,200 $424,261 $0 $15,477 «$58,677 $24.45 |
| 20 KLOPFENSTEINS $24,840 $679,162 $15,910 $38,145 $78,895 $13.34 | |

, 21 KINNEY SHOES $25,500 $1,221,993 $47,820 $32,244 $105,564 $21.11 |
a «QD GT WOMENS = —=(i«S85, 604 $1,297,595 $) $22,532 $108,136 $30.95 |
a 23. JJ MENS $43,200 $381,648 $0 «$7,739 = $50,939 $42.45 | | |

24 JBARS WEST $41,400 $534,167 $) $14,832 $56,232 $24.45 |
25 IMPRESSIONS $3,200 $26,800 © $9967 $4,167 $27.78 |
26 HIGH GEAR $15,889 $220,060 $3,916 $7,739 «$27,544 $22.95 |
«27 GOLD W' LINKS = $18,768 $56,324 $0) «$787,—s« $19,555 $160.28 | | |

| 28 GCI $21,002 $0 $9 $387 $21,389 $356.49 |
“i 29 CUT ABOVE $14,704. $141,284 $0) «$2,418 «= $17,122 $45.66 |

30 CONTACT OPT $27,508 $393,787 $57 $5,804 «$33,369 $37.08 | :
BT car's $0 $25,195,669 $503,913 $248,970 $752,883 $19.50 |

d 32 BROOKS FASHION $25,356 $599,129 $4,600 $20,959 $50,915 $15.67 | | |
| 33 BOOK CACHE $45,540 $894,728 $8,144 $22,248 $75,932 $22.01 a

34. BENET TONS $37,736 $343,916 $0» $7,158 $44,894 $40.45 |
5 35 PON'S $15,800 $94,838 «= $0. $1,328 = $17,128 $83.15 |

36 ARITA SHOPS «$94,500 $1,059,003 $0 $43,530 © $138,030 $20.45 |
37 ANDY'S $31,007 $303,385 $0 $5,101 $36,108 $45.65 |

n 38 ABOVE & BEYOND $19,983 $218,570 © $0~=— $9,673. += $29,656 $19.77 7
| 39 5-7-9 SHOPS $43,763 $213,842. $0 $10,487 «$54,210 $33.46 | |

TOTALS $1,345,344 $41,450,347 $617,401 $665,454 $2,628,200 $25.47 | |

re BUILDING PRO FORMA FOR: ANCHORAGE soa |

| total Leased Area: ‘103,190 YEAR 1 YEAR 2 ae Dead |

2 | RENT/SQ. FT. TOTAL ‘RENT/SQ. FT4; TOTAL =; |
sll OF GLA | DOLLARS | OF GLA : DODLARS } : | | |

INCOME FROM OPERATIONS weccenneennen nen nenennenn | neeneenenenneenennnnennne| |

Fixed Incone : : | |

ss Bage Rent $13.04 + $1,345,344 + $13.08 5 $1,345,348 of |

[…]

a an a - ae i a s : ad : 5 ot " oa 7 ry or aT ee RE eT ra 2s roe ae poe og 7 a ee 4 en es zi Be os . os

s [= / 5 Btls rene rma a we aes oe pee oe : a ae Sa Me! ° re Se 2 ares a Sen <.ce Ce Ra :

“ oa a : oor a rave Soe Src eCee er ne ae eee eo ee rar: eres Bree yee TP BS OR ne ee a ae ; 5 ie eae 2 ee ee teed eet JS UE a
mel ae : ; To Bae Te TER re ea ae a eee SE EG Cn a Linen moan Fa a

= 39 PRESENT VALUE OF PROJECT 6473342. 6478414. 6484176. 6475714.

| 40 NET INCOME-MARKET VALUE RTO ~1123 .1120 .1112 .1097

~ 41 LENDER BONUS INTEREST RATE 0000 .0000 .0000 .0000

42 DEFAULT RATIO 3875 ~3927 - 4086 .4356
.

MODIFIED INTERNAL RATE OF RETURN ANALYSIS |

RETURN ANALYSIS WITHOUT SALE |

| 41 CUM. AFT TAX SPENDABLE CASH 725863. 1530423. 4509503.12087590.

" | |

a RETURN ANALYSIS WITH SALE

46 CUM. CASH LESS ORIG EQUITY 725863. 1530423. 4509503.12087590.

47 CUM. CASH LESS CUM. EQUITY 725863. 1530423. 4509503.12087590.

| 49 MOD I.R.R. ON CUM. EQUITY .1123 ~1121 .1116 .1112

: TENANT PROFORMA FOR: AURORA VILLAGE | ; | oes

q | . | etYPAD [tk | | | a |

: | TOTAL oe
| BASE © SALES | PART'N OPERATING TOTAL RENT PER |

| NO. ‘TENANT GLA =séRENTT VOLUME RENT CONTRIBUTION RENT SQ. FT.

‘ 1 VOGUE BEAUTY 1,552 $26,828 $193,474 $0 $6,236 «$33,064 $21.30
2 SHAKEYS 4,000 - $34,200 $835,979 $24,319 $16,071 $74,590 $18.65
J PAYN PAK —«- 41,502 $91,020 $0 $0 $166,747 $257,767 $6.21

_ 4 OAKEN KEG 2,304 $0 $2,357,736 $42,564 $9,257 $51,821 $22.49 |
5 CARR'S 48,180 $0 $31,498,924 $582,484 $193,577 $776,061 $16.11

a 6 BARBER 3520 $8,212 $0 $0 $1,414 = $9,626 $27.35 |

| TOTALS 97,890 $160,260 $34,886,113 $649,366 $393,302 $1,202,928 $12.29 |

| |

:

.

| |

: TENANT PROFORMA an | |

txYRAR tt ee a

eS | TOTAL :
| a BASE SALES | PART'N OPERATING TOTAL RENT PER

NO. TENANT RENT VOLUME RENT CONTRIBUTION RENT  5Q. FT.. .

= 1 VOGUE BEAUTY $26,828 $193,474 $0 $6,360 © $33,188 $21.38 | |
2 SHAREYS $34,200 $835,979 $24,319 $16,393 «$74,911 $18.73

| PAY W PAK $91,020 $0 $0 $170,081 $261,101 $6.29
4 OAREN REG $0 $2,357,736 $42,564 $9,442 $52,006 $22.57 a
5 CARR'S $0 $31,498,924 $582,484 $197,449 $779,933 $16.19 |

s 6 BARBER $8,212 $0 $0 $1,443 $9,655 $27.43

TOTALS $160,260 $34,886,113 $649,366 $401,168 $1,210,794 $12.37 | |

| TENANT PROFORMA | |

a | | tkypap jtt | |

| - TOTAL |

| | BASE SALES PART'N OPERATING TOTAL |§ RENT PER

NQ. TENANT © RENT VOLUME RENT CONTRIBUTION RENT SQ. FT. - , |

-_ | VOGUE BEAUTY $26,828 $193,474 = $0,» $6,488 «$33,316 921.47
2 SHAREYS 34,200 $835,979 $24,319 $16,720 $75,239 $18.81

= } PAY W PAK $91,020 $0 $0 $173,483 $264,503 $6.37 |
A OAKER EG "$0 $2,357,736 $42,564 $9,631 ~—«$52,195 $22.65 :

5 CARR'S $0 $31,498,924 $582,484 $201,298 $783,882 $16.27
 S—iéCG«CBARBER $8,212 $0 $0 $1,471 «$9,683 $27.51

TOTALS —-»«=«=“‘“‘édz«O «260 «$34,886,113 $649,366 $409,191 $1,218,818 $12.45

TENANT PROFORMA : | | | 7

| | teYBAR 4tt |
| | TOTAL

BASE SALES  PART'N OPERATING TOTAL § RENT PER

NO. TENANT RENT VOLUME RENT CONTRIBUTION RENT SQ. FT. | /

- 1 VOGUE BEAUTY $26,828 $193,474 $0» $6,617 $33,445 $21.55 | |
2 SHAREYS $34,200 $835,979 $24,319 $17,055 «$75,573 $18.89 |

| 3 PAY N PAR $91,020 $0 $0 $176,953 $267,973 $6.46
| 4 OAREN KEG $0 $2,357,736 $42,564 $9,824 $52,388 $22.74

S CARR'S $0 $31,498,924 $582,484 $205,426 $787,910 $16.35
“ 6 BARBER $8, 212 $0 $0 $1,501 «$9,713 §$27.59

| TOTALS $160,260 $34,886,113 $649,366 $417,375 $1,227,002 $12.53

. .

a | | | 4 ae _ | :

5 oe | | | a | ae :

TENANT PROFORMA 3 y | | a

tkyRAR 5tt |
. | TOTAL |

BASE SALES PART'N OPERATING TOTAL RENT PER : |

NO. TENANT RENT VOLUME RENT CONTRIBUTION RENT SQ. FT. . |

1 VOGUE BEAUTY $26,828 $193,474 $0 «$6,750 © $33,578 += $21.64 | |
G | 2 SHAKEYS $34,200 «= $835,979 $24,319 «$17,396 «= «$75,914 $18.98

| 3} PAY N PAK $91,020 $0 $0 $180,492 $271,512 $6.54
4 OAKEN KEG | $0 $2,357,736 $42,564 $10,020 $52,584 $22.82 | |

a 5 CARR'S $0 $31,498,924 $582,484 $209,534 $792,018 $16.44

* a 6 BARBER $8,212 $0 $0 $1,531 $9,743 $27.68

5 TOTALS $160,260 $34,886,113 $649,366 $425,723. $1,235,349 $12.62 | :

TENANT PROFORMA | 2 - =e : |

| | — TRYBAR 6% - |
e ) | | TOTAL . |

| BASE -«SALRS.-~«=—=Ss«éPART'N «OPERATING © TOTAL ~—RENT PER |
NO. TENANT RENT VOLUME RENT CONTRIBUTION RENT SQ. FT.

| 1 VOGDE BEAUTY $26,828 $193,474 «= $0. $6,885 $33,713 $21.72 a
5 2 SHAREYS $34,200 $835,979 $24,319 $17,744 $76,262 $19.07

| 3 PAY W PAR $91,020 so $0 $184,102 $275,122 $6.63. |
4 OAKEN KEG $0 $2,357,736 $42,564 $10,220 $52,784 $22.91 , |
5 CARR'S $0 $31,498,924 $582,484 $213,725 $796,209 $16.53 | -

© 6 BARBER $8,212 so $01,561 = $9,773 $27.77

TOMES $160,260 $34,886,113 $649,366 $434,237 $1,243,864 $12.71 |

TENANT PROFORMA | ae | | |

| ttyRAR 7*# : a |
a TOTAL |

BASE SALES PART'N OPERATING TOTAL RENT PER
ONO. TENANT RENT VOLDME RENT CONTRIBUTION RENT 0

1 VOGUE BEAUTY $26,828 $193,474 $0 $7,022 $33,850 $21.81 |

| 2 SHAKEYS $34,200 $835,979 $24,319 $18,099 $76,617 $19.15 | oe

3} PAY N PAK $91,020 $9 $0 $187,784 $278,804 $6.72
we 4 OAKEN KEG $0 $2,357,736 $42,564 $10,425 © $52,989 $23.00 | :

| 5 CARR'S $0 $31,498,924 $582,484 $218,000 $300,483 $16.61 |

. 6 BARBER $8,212 $00 $1,593 $9,805 $27.85 |

TOTALS $160,260 $34,886,113 $649,366 $442,922 $1,252,548 $12.80 a

TENANT PROFORMA | | | | |

| 7 ——«RRYRAR Bt | | |

s TOTAL
BASE SALES --PART'N = OPERATING TOTAL RENT PER a, |

NO. ‘TENANT RENT VOLUME «©» RENT» CONTRIBUTION «RENT. «(SQ PTS

- 1 VOGUE BEADTY $26,828 $193,476 «=» $0,—=s«$7,163 «$33,991 $21.90
2 SHAKEYS $34,200 $835,979 $24,319 $18,461 «= «$76,979 $19.24

: 3 PAY N PAK $91,020 $0 $0 $191,539 $282,559 $6.81 |
4 OAKEN KEG $0 $2,357,736 $42,564 $10,633 «$53,197 $23.09 |
5 CARR'S $0 $31,498,924 $582,484 $222,360 $804,843 $16.70 |

| 6 BARBER $8,212 $0 G0 $1,625 99,837 $27.94

TOTALS $160,260 $34,886,113 $649,366 $451,780 $1,261,407 $12.89

J | TENANT PROFORMA | | . | | |

4 | -tAYRAR 9 -
} TOTAL | | |

| 7 BASE SALES PART'N OPERATING TOTAL RENT PER |

NO. TENANT RENT VOLUME | RENT CONTRIBUTION RENT SQ. FE. -

f VOGUE BEAUTY $26,828 $193,474 ~«=—$0—=«$7,306.«—« $34,134 $21.99
2 SHAKEYS $34,200 $835,979 $24,319 $18,830 $77,348 $19.34
SPAY N PAR -s=«é«sS9L«SODDS«:*«<C*«‘“S*C<C*<C«SC*« 328390
4 OAKEN KEG $0 $2,357,736 $42,564 $10,846 $53,410 $23.18

q 5 CARR'S 6 $31,498,924 $582,484 $226,807 $809,291 $16.80
oe 6 BARBER $212 = gdst*=<C«~S SS«Si SSCS BG 8

q TOTALS $160,260 $34,886,113 $649,366 $460,816 $1,270,442 $12.98

eV EEE EEO eee ERE

d s TENANT PROFORMA | | | | | | Oo

9 | teyPAR 10% | |

| TOTAL |

BASE SALES PART'N OPERATING TOTAL RENT PER |

NO. TENANT «RENT VOLUME RENT § CONTRIBOTION RENT SQ. FT. | |

a 1 VOGUE BEAUTY $26,828 $193,474 $0 «$7,452 «$34,280 $22.09 | |
—).s SHAREYS $34,200 $835,979 $24,319 $19,207 «$77,725 $19.43 a

3 PAY N PAR $91,020 $0 $0 $199,278 «$290,298 $6.99 | : |
§ OAKEN KEG «$0 «$2,357,736 $42,564 $11,063 $53,627 $23.28 | |

q 5 CARR'S $0 $31,498,924 $582,484 $231,343 $813,827 $16.89
6 BARBER $8,212 so = $01,690 = $9,902 $28.13 |

s | TOTALS $160,260 $34,886,113 $649,366 $470,032 $1,279,659 $13.07

wg BUILDING PRO FORMA FOR: AURORA VILLAGE - | |

a Total Leased Area: 97,890 YEAR 1 YEAR 2— |

o 'RERT/SQ. PE} TOTAL © RENT/SQ. PT. TOTAL |
| | OP GLA: DOLLARS | OF GLA { DOLLARS } |
INCOME FROM OPERATIONS nennnnnnnnnnnenennnnennns | ennnnncncnnnenennennnnnnn| |

Fixed Income cet ! Wo pa

Base Rent $1.64} $160,260} $1.64! $160,260;

| Variable Income oa 1 ! to |

Percentage Rent «$6.63 | $649,366 | = $6.63 | $649,366 | | oe :
Operating Contribution $4.02 $393,302) $410} $401,168 | |

| Other Income $0.13: = $12,726 | $0.13 ; = $12,527 | | |

q | SUBTOTAL $10.78 } $1,055,394 | $10.86 } $1,063,062 | | |

"Tega Vacancy | 4 1.68! ! 1.68! |
$0.19; $18,766 $0.19} $18,888 | |

© = rma INCOME $12.23 | $1,196,888 | $12.30 } $1,204,433 | |

EXPENSES ! ! !

a | Fixed Expenses 4 a 7 : |

— General & Administrative $0.14} $13,800} $0.14! $14,076) |
q Common Area Maintenance $0.61 | $59,702! $0.62 | $60,896

| HVAC $0.00 | so: $0.00 $0!

[…]

“ 2 TRAVEL CENTER 1,568 $34,972 $0 90 $4,839 $39,811 $25.39 | | ;

3 SPORTS LOCKER 2,090 $35,709 $263,354 $0 $6,449 «= $42,158 $20.17
Q 4 SHAKEY'S 4,887 $47,299 $359,732 $0 $15,081 © $62,380 $12.76

5 ROYAL CONES 1,440 = $26,150 $080 $4,444 = $30,594 = $21.25
6 OAKEN KEG 2,400 $0 $1,344,112 $28,800 = $7,406 = $36,206 = $15.09 |
7 NEIGHBOR VIDEO 4,500 $35,929 $359,297 $0 $13,886 = $49,815 = $11.07 |
8 KINNEY SHOES 2,774 $29,964 $319,765 $0 $8,560 $38,524 $13.89
9 CHUGACH CHIRO 1,600 $30,000 $0 $0 $4,937 $34,937 921.84

10 CARR'S 39,938 $0 $20,449,446 $406,742 $123,244 © $529,986 $13.27
11 CARRISSA HAIR 1,568 $28,080 = $154,278 90 $4,839 = $32,919 $20.99

a 12 BOOK CACHE 4,560 $93,568 $634,829 $0 $14,072 «= $107,640 = $23.61
13 BANK OF ALASKA 9,325 $128, 860 $0 G0 16,432 $145,292 $27.28

a 14 ALASKA SPORTS 1,440 $10,991 = $70, 404 $0 $4,444 = $15,435 $10.72 |

15 AK CLEANERS 800 $16, 360 $0 $0 $2,469 $18,829 $23.54

TOTALS — 76,490 $543,478 $24,384,856 $435,542 $236,039 $1,215,059 $15.89

- TENANT PROFORMA - foi Se oo

| | | | : TOTAL | |

| BASE SALES PART'N OPERATING TOTAL § RENT PER |

a NO. TENANT RENT © VOLUME © RENT CONTRIBUTION RENT SQ. PM. ee

. 1 ZALES $25,596 $429,639 $0 «$5,036 += $30,632 «$19.15 |
a oD TRAVEL CENTER =«$34,972, («SS $0 $4,935 «$39,907 $25.45 | |

} SPORTS LOCKER $35,709 $263,354 «=s«$0,—=S=s«$6,578 «= $42,287 $20.23
| 4 SHAKEY'S $47,299 $359,732 $0 $15,382 $62,681 $12.83

4 5 ROVAL CONES «$26,150 «Si(it«éS $0 $4,533 $30,683 $21.31
6 OAKEN KEG $0 $1,344,112 $28,800 $7,554 $36,354 $15.15 |

= RBTGHBOR VEDEO «$35,929 $359,297 $0 $14,164 $50,093 $11.13
4 8 KINNEY SHOES $29,964 $319,765 $0 «$8,731 = $38,695 $13.95 |
. 9 CHUGACH CHTRO $30, 000 $0 $0 «$5,036 $35,036 $21.90 |

10 CARR'S $0 $20,449,446 $406,742 $125,709 $532,450 $13.33
. 11 CARRISSA HAIR $28,080 $154,278 «= $= $4,935 «$33,015 $21.06
q 12 BOOK CACHR 4 ©—-«-=«$93,568 «$634,829 «= $0, $14,353 $107,921 $23.67

13 BANK OF ALASKA $128, 860 $0 $0 $16,761 $145,621 $27.35
: 14 ALASKA SPORTS «$10,991 $70,404 $0 $4,533 «$15,524 $10.78 |

5 15 AK CLEANERS $16,360 $0 $0 «$2,518 «$18,878 $23.60

5 TOTALS $543,478 $24,384,856 $435,542 $240,760 $1,219,779 $15.95

A | | oY | |

Poe TENANT PROFORMA : - . | | “ — | : |

a | me tAYRAR 3*# | Po | | oo
a — g0TaL ous |

| | BASE SALES PART'N OPERATING : TOTAL RENT PER nn |

WO. TENANT ' ‘RENT VOLUME RENT CONTRIBUTION RENT SQ. FT. aoe oe

2 1 BALRS $25,596 $429,639 «$0.-—=« $5,137 $30,733 $19.21 | ae
a "2 TRAVEL CENTER «$34,972 «s(atéS:~=Cti‘“‘«‘:SC*«*S O40, 006 $25.51. | | |

4} SPORTS LOCKER «$35,709 $263,354 $0 $6,710 $42,419 $20.30
— 4 SHAKEY'S $47,299 $359,732 $0 $15,690 $62,989 $12.89. a |

4 5 ROYAL CORES $76, 150 $0 $4,623 «$30,773 $21.37 | | |
s 6 OAKEN KEG "Gq $1,344,112 $28,800 «$7,705 $36,505 $15.21 | | |

| T NRIGHBOR VIDEO $35,929 $359,297 $0 $14,447 $50,376 $1.19 |
a 8 KINNEY SHOES $29,964 $319,765 $0 $8,906 = $38,870 $14.01 | |
a 9 CHUGACH CHIRO $30,000 «=ts$ $0 $5,137 «$35,137 $21.96

| 10 CARR'S $0 $20,449,446 $406,742 $128,223 $534,965 $13.39 |
a 11 CARRISSA HAIR $28,080 $154,278 so $5,03h «$33,114 $2k2 eo,
4 12 BOOK CACHE $93,568 $634,829 $0 «$14,640 © $108,208 $23.73 | oe

13 BANK OF ALASKA $128,860 Ss) $0S«$17,096 $145,956 $27.41 |
AA ALASKA SPORTS «$10,991 «$70,404 $0 $4,623 «$5,614 $10.84

a | 15 AK CLEANERS $16, 360 sq $0 «$2,568 «$18,928 $23.66 |

| | TOTALS $543,478 $24,384,856 $435,542 $245,575 $1,224,595 $16.01 wae

4 | | |

|

| fo TENANT PROFORMA = oe | | | | |

ttyBAR get pa |
— | TOTAL |

| BASE SALES PART'N «OPERATING «© TOTAL ~=sORENT PER
NO. TENANT RENT | VOLUME RENT CONTRIBUTION RENT SQ. Ff. |

2 1 BALES 25,596 $429,639 —«-$0—=««$5,240 «$30,836 $19.27 oS
se 2 TRAVEL CENTER © $34,972 $0 $0 $5,135 = $40,107 $25.58 | a

a 3 SPORTS LOCKER $35,709 $263,354 $0 $6,044 = $42,553 $20.36 oe |
: 4 SHAKEY'S $47,299 $359,732 $0 $16,004 $63,303 $12.95 a

5 ROYAL CONES: $26,150 $0 $0 $4,716 «$30,866 $21.43 | .
& 6 OAKEN KEG $0 $1,344,112 $28,800 $7,859 $36,659 $15.27

7] NBIGHBOR VIDEO $35,929 $359,297 ss $0.—s«$14,736 = $50,665 $11.26 |
8 KINNEY SHOES $29,964 $319,765 $0 $9,084 $39,048 $14.08

a 9 CHUGACH CHIRO $30, 000 $0 $0) $5,240 $35,240 $22.02 :
10 caRR'S: $0 $20,449,446 $406,742 $130,787 $537,529 $13.46 a | |

. 11 CARRISSA HAIR $28,080 $154,278 $0 $5,135 $33,215 $21.18 | |
12 BOOK CACHE $93,568 $634,829 $0 «$14,933 $108,501 $23.79 | |
13 BARK OF ALASKA $128,860 $0 $0 $17,438 $146,298 $27.47

| 14 ALASKA SPORTS $10,991 $70,404 $0 «$4,716 = $15,707 $10.91
15 AK CLEANERS $16,360 $0 $0 «$2,620 «$18,980 $23.72 |

SO MALS $543,478 $24,384,056 $435,542 $250,486 $1,229,506 $16.07

TENANT PROFORMA |

fhe a ttyRAR tt | | |
OM

BASE -«SALES.-©=—=PART'N OPERATING © «TOTAL ©=—_=RERT PER .
NO. TENANT RENT «VOLUME «©—-sRENT «CONTRIBUTION RENT. «SQ. PTS 7

—_ 1 BALES $25,596 $429,639 —-»«$0—=««$5, 344 = $30,940 919.38
1 TRAVEL CENTER © $34,972 $0) $0«$5,238 $40,210 $25.64
3 SPORTS LOCKER $35,709 $263,354 =» $= $6,981 $42,690 $20.43

. _—& SHAKEY'S $47,299 $359,732  $0-—«$16,324 ~=—«$63,623 $13.02
S$ ROYAL CONES =» $26, 150 so gS $4,810 $30,960 $21.50
GS OAKEN KEG )=(itst=*«*« SSL, 34M, 112 |«$28,800 = $8,017 $36,817 $15.34
7 WEIGHBOR VIDEO $35,929 $359,297 $0 $15,031 $50,960 $11.32.
8 KINNEY SHOES $29,964 $319,765 so $9,266 © $39,230 $14.14

eo 9 CHUGACH CHTRO «$30, 000 so $0 $5,344 «$35,364 $22.09
10 CARR'S: $0 $20,449,446 $406,742 $133,403 $540,145 $13.52

5 11 CARRISSA HAIR $28,080 $154,278 = $095,238 $33,318 $21.25
12 BOOK CACHE $93,568 $634,829 $0~—-«$15,232 $108,800 $23.86
13 BARK OF ALASKA $128, 860 so 0 $17,787 $146,687 $27.54

—— L4-ALASKA SPORTS «$10,991 $70,404 «= $0 $4, 810 $15,801 $10.97
1S AK CLEANERS = “$16,360 so $0 $2,672 «$19,032 $23.79

q TOMES $543,478 $24,384,856 $435,542 $255,496 $1,234,516 $16.14

7 7

TENANT PROFORMA | | | , | | | |

eypaR § | |

| TOTAL |
BASE ‘SALES PART'N OPERATING TOTAL #§ RENT PER |

NO. TENANT RENT VOLUME RENT CONTRIBUTION RENT SQ. FT. |

1 Babes $25,596 $429,639 $0 «$5,451 «$3,047 $19.40
a 2 TRAVEL CENTER «$34,972 $0 $0) $5,342 $40,314 $25.71

| 3 SPORTS LOCKER $35,709 $263,354 $0 «$7,121 «= $42,830 $20.49 |
. -— SHAREY'S $47,299 $359,732 $0 $16,650 $63,949 $13.09 |

5 ROYAL CONES $26,150 $0 $0 $4,906 «= $31,056 $21.57
6 OAKEN REG $0 $1,344,112 $28,800 «$8,177 «$36,977 $15.41

7 NRIGHBOR VIDBO $35,929 $359,297 $0 $15,332 «$51,261 $11.39 | |
8 KINNEY SHOES $29,964 $319,765. $0 $9,451. «$39,415 $14.21 |

| 9 CHUGACH CHIRO $30, 000 $0 $0 $5,451 «$35,451 $22.16 |
| 10 CARR'S $0 $20,449,446 $406,742 $136,071 $542,813 $13.59

. 11 CARRISSA HAIR $28,080 $154,278 $0 $5,342 «$33,422 $21.32 |
“2 -—-- 42 BOOK CACHE «=——(“‘é‘dd3«» GB «#634829 $0 $15,536 $109,104 $23.93 :

13 BANK OF ALASKA $128,960 $0 $0 «$18,143 © $147,003 $27.61
, 14 ALASKA SPORTS $10,991 $70,404 $0 $4,906 = $15,897 $11.04

15 AK CLEANERS $16,360 = $0 $0 «$2,726 «= $19,086 $23.86 0 tt”

| TOTALS $543,478 $24,384,856 $435,542 $260,606 $1,239,626 $16.21 S | : |

TENANT PROFORMA

a 7 oe tHYPAR 7*# |
| : | TOTAL |

BASE SALES PART'N OPERATING TOTAL ©=—RENT PER | |
NO. TENANT RENT VOLUME RENT CONTRIBUTION RENT SQ. FT. | |

1 BALES $25,596 $429,639 $0 $5,560 $31,156 $19.47 | |
. 2 TRAVEL CENTER $34,972 $9 $0 $5, 449 $40,421 $25.78 |

3 SPORTS LOCKER $35,709 $263,354 $0 $7,263 $42,972 $20.56 a